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If terminal closed, 
please indicate 
date closed     ___________________________________________________

ADDRESS FOR THIS TERMINAL:

County _______________________________________________ 

Physical Address  _______________________________________

______________________________________________________ 

City / Town  ___________________________________________

______________________________________________________

Is this terminal located within the 
boundaries of a city or Fire District?

If  yes, name of City_____________________________________

or

Name of the Fire District_________________________________ 

“Locally assigned rolling stock” is owned or leased vehicles 
specifically assigned to a terminal or other premises, and 
regularly used at the premises to which assigned.

This should include all registered and unregistered vehicles which 
can be driven on the highways of this State.  This does not include forklifts, 
tools, office equipment, etc.
IS TIRE COST INCLUDED IN THE PURCHASE FOR ALL OWNED 
AND LEASED LOCALLY ASSIGNED ROLLING STOCK AT THIS  
LOCATION?  ______________________________________________
IF NOT, PLEASE LIST THE NUMBER OF:

*

*

LOCALLY ASSIGNED TRUCKS AND TRACTORS LOCALLY ASSIGNED TRAILERS
PURCHASE

DATE
MO.-MO.-YR.

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Prior

Total

%

80

65

55

45

35

25

15

10

PURCHASE
COST

TO BE COMPLETED BY AVTS
AVTS VALUE

PURCHASE
DATE

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Prior

Total

%

85

75

65

55

45

35

25

20

PURCHASE
COST

TO BE COMPLETED BY AVTS
AVTS VALUE

Yr. Acq. Purchase Cost              %              AVTS Value

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Prior

Total

88

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

* Automobiles, Service Vehicles, Wreckers, etc.

MO.-MO.-YR.

Yes No

Tandem Axle Tractors     __________________  x 1000 =  _____________________

Single Axle Tractors     __________________  x 800 =  _____________________

Tandem Axle Trailers    __________________  x 800 =  _____________________

Single Axle Trailers     __________________  x 400 =  _____________________

Total _____________________

Number of Dollies     __________________  x 400 =  _____________________

Total Tractors/Trailers  _____________________

Total Tires/Dollies        _____________________

Page Total                     _____________________

Total Automobiles, etc. _____________________
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