MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIER COMPANIES

NORTH CAROLINA LOCALLY ASSIGNED INVESTMENT SCHEDULE

PURCHASE		TO BE COMPLETED BY AVTS		PURCHASE	LOCALLY ASSIGNE	TO BE COMPLETED BY AVTS		
DATE MOMOYR.	PURCHASE COST		TS VALUE	DATE	PURCHASE COST	%	AVTS VALUE	
	0001	%		MOMOYR.	0001			
2020		80		2020		85		
2019		65		2019		75		
2018		55		2018		65		
2017		45		2017		55		
2016		35		2016		45		
2015		25		2015		35		
2014		15		2014		25		
Prior		10		Prior		20		
Total				Total				
*	Automobiles, Service	Vehicles, Wre	ckers, etc.	If terminal clo	osed,			
Yr. Acq.	Purchase Cost	%	AVTS Value	please indicate				
2020		88		date closed	ADDRESS FOR T		IINAL:	
2019		80		County				
2018		70			lress			
2017		60		T Hysiour Proc				
2016		50		City / Town				
2015		40						
2014		30						
Prior		20		Is this terminal located within the boundaries of a city or Fire District? Yes No				
Total				If yes, name of City				
* This should in	clude all registered and ur	pregistered vehicl	es which	or				
* This should include all registered and unregistered vehicles which can be driven on the highways of this State. This does not include forklifts, tools, office equipment, etc.				Name of the Fire District				
		DURCHASE EO	RALLOWNED	Nume of the				
* IS TIRE COST INCLUDED IN THE PURCHASE FOR ALL OWNED AND LEASED LOCALLY ASSIGNED ROLLING STOCK AT THIS				"Locally assigned rolling stock" is owned or leased vehicles specifically assigned to a terminal or other premises, and regularly used at the premises to which assigned.				
-	ASE LIST THE NUMBE			•••	ised at the premises	to which	assigned.	
Tandem Axle T			1000 =		TP (17T) · ""			
Single Axle Tractors					Total Tractors/Trailers			
Tandem Axle Trailers x 800 = Single Axle Trailers x 400 =								
					Page Total			
			Total					

LOCALLY ASSIGNED TRAILERS

Form AV-15 (Rev. 1-21) SCHEDULE B

LOCALLY ASSIGNED TRUCKS AND TRACTORS